                                                                                                                           GW-50XT
 Page 1 of 1
All specifications subject to change without prior notice
Jaws for GW-50XT
Scope of delivery 1 set = 4 jaws
Item No. Surface Clamping surface (H x W) Opening
GW-50XT-BP20 Pyramid jaws (serrated) 50x73 mm 0 – 20 mm
GW-50XT-BP30 Pyramid jaws (serrated) 50x73 mm 10 – 30 mm
GW-50XT-BP40 Pyramid jaws (serrated) 50x73 mm 24 – 40 mm
GW-50XT-BV20 V-jaws 50x73 mm  4 – 20 mm Ø
GW-50XT-BV30 V-jaws 50x73 mm 12 – 30 mm Ø
GW-50XT-BV40 V-jaws 50x73 mm 24 – 40 mm Ø
Further jaw surfaces available upon request.
Wedge grip 50 kN
Suitable for high strength samples such as metals.
Easy to use: The grips feature a crank to open and close the front gear
As tensile load is applied, grip faces move downwards applying a preload
of 10kN.
Item No. GW-50XT
• Tensile force 50 kN
• Body Steel
• Temperature range 0°C up to +130°C
Further temperature ranges on request
• Weight 11 kg (without jaws)
• Scope of delivery 1 pair (without jaws)